Part#: XT3750500A Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: BARBED FASTENER 0.689" NYLON BLK In Stock: 412869
RFQ
Part#: XT3750375A Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: BLACK NYLON 6/6 FIR TREE RIVETS, In Stock: 248339
RFQ
Part#: XT3121000A Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: BARBED FASTENER 1.160" NYLON BLK In Stock: 451544
RFQ
Part#: XT374T30 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 16A 230V In Stock: 16645
RFQ
Part#: XT3121500A Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: BARBED FASTENER 1.670" NYLON BLK In Stock: 289808
RFQ
Part#: XT374R24 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 16A 24V In Stock: 14425
RFQ
Part#: XT350A Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: GDT 350V THROUGH HOLE In Stock: 37316
RFQ
Part#: XT314524 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 16A 24V In Stock: 21719
RFQ
Part#: XT350C Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: GDT 350V SURFACE MOUNT In Stock: 45423
RFQ
Part#: XT374LC4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 16A 24V In Stock: 23522
RFQ
Part#: XT314012 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 16A 12V In Stock: 27761
RFQ
Part#: XT3120875A Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: BARBED FASTENER 1.040" NYLON BLK In Stock: 532422
RFQ
Part#: XT374S15 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 16A 115V In Stock: 16030
RFQ
Part#: XT3750250A Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: BARBED FASTENER 0.445" NYLON BLK In Stock: 462384
RFQ
Part#: XT374LB2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 16A 12V In Stock: 23027
RFQ
Part#: XT350SM Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: GDT 350V SURFACE MOUNT In Stock: 5433
RFQ
Part#: XT3585-3R0567-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: CAP EDLC 555F 3.0V SNAP IN In Stock: 2942
RFQ
Part#: XT3121250A Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: BARBED FASTENER 1.420" NYLON BLK In Stock: 229441
RFQ
Part#: XT3560-3R0377-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: CAP EDLC 370F 3.0V SNAP IN In Stock: 6859
RFQ
Part#: XT350A-B Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: GDT 350V THROUGH HOLE In Stock: 5783
RFQ
XT3550-3R0287-R
Part Number XT3550-3R0287-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description CAP EDLC 275F 3.0V SNAP IN
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 5157 pcs
Product Photo XT3550-3R0287-R.jpg
Category Capacitors
Voltage - Rated 3V
Tolerance -5%, +20%
Termination PC Pins
Size / Dimension 1.378" W (35.00mm)
Series PowerStor XT
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial, Can - Snap-In - 4 Lead
Other Names 283-4790
XT3550-3R0287-R-ND
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 65°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lifetime @ Temp. 1500 Hrs @ 65°C
Lead Spacing 0.886" (22.50mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 2.126" (54.00mm)
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 4.5 mOhm
Detailed Description 275F (EDLC) Supercapacitor 3V Radial, Can - Snap-In - 4 Lead 4.5 mOhm 1500 Hrs @ 65°C
Capacitance 275F
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Bussmann (Eaton) series electronic components. We have 5157 pieces of Bussmann (Eaton) XT3550-3R0287-R in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for XT3550-3R0287-R
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
XT3550-3R0287-R Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy XT3550-3R0287-R with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
XT3550-3R0287-R Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Bussmann (Eaton) Hong Kong
CAP EDLC 275F 3.0V SNAP IN DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
XT Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com